
First Name Last Name Term Position Faculty Office Location Email Ext.
Khalid Hassanein 2021-2026 Dean Business DSB 244A deanbus@mcmaster.ca 24431
Heather Sheardown 2022-2027 Dean Engineering JHE 260 deaneng@mcmaster.ca 24900
Paul O’Byrne 2016-2026 Dean & Vice-President, Health Sciences Health Sciences HSC 2E2 deanfhs@mcmaster.ca 22186
Pamela Swett 2019-2024 Dean Humanities CNH 112 deanhum@mcmaster.ca 24603
Maureen MacDonald 2017-2027 Dean Science BSB 102 deansci@mcmaster.ca 22615
Jerry Hurley Nov 15/15-June 30/25 Dean Social Sciences KTH 129 deansoc@mcmaster.ca 26156

First Name Last Name Term Position Faculty Office Location Email Ext.
John Medcof 2023-2024 Acting Associate Dean (Faculty Affairs & Accreditation) Business DSB 405 medcofj@mcmaster.ca 20599
Aaron Schat 2023-2028 Associate Dean (Undergraduate Studies) Business TSH 622 schata@mcmaster.ca 23946
Elkafi Hassini 2022-2027 Associate Dean (Research) Business RJC 421 hassini@mcmaster.ca 27467
Sarah Dickson-Anderson 2023-2028 Associate Dean (Undergraduate Studies) Engineering JHE/H301 adeaneng@mcmaster.ca 24646
John Preston 2014-2024 Associate Dean (Research & External Relations) Engineering JHE 315 prestonj@mcmaster.ca 27294
Steven Hanna 2019-2024 Vice-Dean, Faculty of Health Sciences and Associate Dean of Graduate Studies (Health Sciences) Graduate Studies MDCL 2237 adeanhsc@mcmaster.ca 22982
Michael Thompson 2019-2024 Associate Dean (Engineering) Graduate Studies GH 212 adeangse@mcmaster.ca 23679
Bruce Newbold 2023-2029 Associate Dean (Science) Graduate Studies GH 212 adeangss@mcmaster.ca 26517
Manish Verma Associate Dean (Business) Graduate Studies DSB 415 mverma@mcmaster.ca 27438
Melanie Heath 2022-2027 Associate Dean (Social Sciences) Graduate Studies GH 212 adeangrs@mcmaster.ca 23679
Sandra Carroll 2018-2023 Vice-Dean, Health Sciences and Executive Director, School of Nursing Health Sciences HSC 2J17 sondean@mcmaster.ca 22400
Jonathan Bramson 2017-2022 Vice Dean, Research Health Sciences HSC 2E16 bramsonj@mcmaster.ca 22464
Rob Whyte Jan 1/20-2025 Vice Dean, Education Health Sciences MDCL 3106 rwhyte@mcmaster.ca 22141
Mark Walton 2017-2022 Vice Dean (Faculty Affairs) Health Sciences HSC 2E19 waltonj@mcmaster.ca 22088
Dina Brooks Jan 1/19-2024 Vice-Dean, Health Sciences and Executive Director, School of Rehabilitation Science Health Sciences IAHS 403H brooksd8@mcmaster.ca 27807
William Orovan 2012-2022 Vice Dean, Clinical Services and Commercial Enterprises Health Sciences SJH G839 orovanw@mcmaster.ca 905-521-2144
Bernice Downey 2021-2024 Associate Dean, Indigenous Health Health Sciences HSC 2J31 downebe@mcmaster.ca 22257
Teresa Chan 2021-2026 Associate Dean, Continuing Professional Development Health Sciences DBHSC 5003F teresa.chan@medportal.ca 22489
Matt Sibbald 2021-2026 Associate Dean, Undergraduate Medical Education Program Health Sciences HSC 1M1 sibbald@mcmaster.ca 20201
Parveen Wasi 2016-2026 Associate Dean, Postgraduate Medical Education Program Health Sciences MDCL 3031A wasip@mcmaster.ca 22116
Sean Corner 2019-2024 Associate Dean (Studies) Humanities CNH 112 adeanhum@mcmaster.ca 27532
Martin Horn 2019-2024 Associate Dean (Graduate Studies and Research) Humanities CNH 112 adeangrh@mcmaster.ca 26546
Rosa Da Silva 2023-2028 Associate Dean (Undergraduate Studies) Science BSB 133 adeansci@mcmaster.ca 26993
Juliette Daniel 2020-2026 Associate Dean (Research & External Relations) Science BSB 102 adrsci@mcmaster.ca 26416
Kalaichelvi Saravanamuttu Sept 1/22-June 30/27 Associate Dean (Equity, Diversity, Inclusion and Indigeneity) Science BSB 102 adediisc@mcmaster.ca 22616
Karen McGarry 2023-2028 Associate Dean (Undergraduate Studies) Social Sciences CNH 531 mcgarry@mcmaster.ca 23901
Tracy Prowse 2018-2023 Associate Dean Social Sciences KTH 134 adeansoc@mcmaster.ca 26077
James Dunn Jan 1/23-June 30/27 Associate Dean (Research) Social Sciences GH 212 adeangrs@mcmaster.ca 23679
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